
Warrior Spring Basketball Practice TENTATIVE Schedule 2020 
 
Tuesday, March 10 @ Dripping Springs Middle School (7 - 8:45pm) 
Thursday, March 12 @ Dripping Springs Middle School (7 - 8:45pm) 
Off for Spring Break 
Tuesday, March 24 @ Dripping Springs Middle School (7 - 8:45pm) 
Thursday, March 26 @ Dripping Springs Middle School (7 - 8:45pm) 
Thursday, April 2 @ Sycamore Springs Middle School (6:45 - 8:30pm) 
Thursday, April 9 @ Sycamore Springs Middle School (6:45- 8:30pm) 
Thursday, April 16 @ Sycamore Springs Middle School (6:45 - 8:30pm) 
Thursday, April 23 @ Sycamore Springs Middle School (6:45 - 8:30pm) 
Thursday, April 30 @ Sycamore Springs Middle School (6:45 - 8:30pm) 
Thursday, May 7 @ Sycamore Springs Middle School (6:45 - 8:30pm) 
Thursday, May 14 @ Sycamore Springs Middle School (6:45 - 8:30pm) 
 
Our alternative practice night is Monday and our alternative gym is Sunset Canyon Church gym. 
This is the tentative practice schedule until we have confirmed numbers and teams after tryouts.  


